
ALLEGATO A

N. PROT. CODICE ISTANZA CIGD AZIENDA

1 451500 082020CIGS116112 DANIELE 17 SRL

2 451501 082020CIGS066945 GELATERIA OSE'' SNC DI FEROLETO MARIA CONCETTA E C.

3 451514 082020CIGS119351 WSMLEX SRLS

4 451513 082020CIGS070326 ELETTRICA ROMANA SRL

5 451517 082020CIGS066142 AUTOPARKING SLORENZO SRL

6 451525 082020CIGS105686 CLC SRLS

7 451552 082020CIGS105675 CLC SRLS

8 451562 082020CIGS120759 GREEN WASH SAS DI ABDUL HAMID

9 451584 082020CIGS120118 LAZIO EXPRESS SAS DI PIRRONE BERARDO

10 451636 082020CIGS066644 CENTRO ITALIA COLLAUDI E REVISIONI SRL

11 451637 082020CIGS119343 STEMAX SRL

12 451645 082020CIGS120709 GIRO PALLETS SRLS

13 451657 082020CIGS120914 FELMAC SRLS

14 451718 082020CIGS120915 MANCA PER GIORGIO

15 451744 082020CIGS120761 CEM 98 SRL

16 451803 082020CIGS120933 QUAGLIERO FLAVIO

17 451826 082020CIGS120932 CARUCCI ANDREINA

18 451828 082020CIGS113839 STUDIO MARCUCCI SRL

19 451829 082020CIGS118298 ONDINA SRLS

20 451833 082020CIGS113851 MADAFASHION SRL

21 451834 082020CIGS112905 EMPORIO PIPERNO S.A S.

22 451838 082020CIGS105754 CRISTOFANILLI GIANLUCA

23 451839 082020CIGS105650 MALIZIOLA MANUELA

24 451840 082020CIGS111752 EUROPA INCANTO SRL

25 451843 082020CIGS105635 PIZZUTI MAURO

26 451842 082020CIGS119668 TEKNO LINEAR SRLS

27 451844 082020CIGS120944 CLINICA BIANCHINI SRL

28 451859 082020CIGS120943 IL GIRASOLE SRL

29 451860 082020CIGS112857 AMMUCCA BAR SAS

30 451861 082020CIGS112874 BIRIBI SRL

31 451874 082020CIGS120788 MOTORINO AMARANTO SRL

32 451917 082020CIGS107377 JESSICA 95 SRL

33 451925 082020CIGS120946 ETERNO ANGELA

34 451926 082020CIGS102052 FANTASIE DI NAPOLI SRL

35 451928 082020CIGS120715 DE PAOLA FERNANDO

36 451933 082020CIGS101985 PARTENOPEESRLS

37 451939 082020CIGS120947 FANTASIA BENITO

38 451956 082020CIGS120948 STELLA ELSA DI HAZINAH SEYED HOSSEIN

39 451988 082020CIGS120754 NIPAR S.R.L.

40 452002 082020CIGS113091 NA.TO. SRL

41 452003 082020CIGS116446 PENTA SERVIZI SOC.COOP.

42 452004 082020CIGS110247 IL BUTTERO S.N.C.

43 452006 082020CIGS118906 ELPI GROUP SRL

44 452011 082020CIGS119930 AIRONET SISTEMI E SERVIZI SRL

45 452024 082020CIGS120950 MULTISERVIZI EDEN SRLS

46 452025 082020CIGS120913 5STELLE DI ELZAHHAR THARWAT MOHAMED ATTIA

47 452026 082020CIGS120955 AGE CONSULTING SRL

48 452037 082020CIGS120956 DIMADENT STUDIO DENTISTICO ASSOCIATO DI GIANLUCA DOTT DI VITO E DOTTALESSANDRA MAZZOCCA

49 452051 082020CIGS120957 DUE G DI PAGANELLI G.  and  C. SAS

50 452178 082020CIGS119735 COFFE TIME 22 SRLS

51 452102 082020CIGS100464 FOOD TRADE CONSULTING SRL

52 452103 082020CIGS098839 DI CRISTO GIUSEPPE 'RISTORANTE L'INCANTO'

53 452112 082020CIGS120886 MONTI ANDREA

54 452115 082020CIGS100448 DOSIM2 SRLS

55 452235 082020CIGS120975 JIN SRLS

56 452249 082020CIGS120476 APIFARM SS

57 452252 082020CIGS120974 CHOWDHURY DULAL

58 452254 082020CIGS120984 PECORARI MASSIMO

59 452273 082020CIGS102571 LA MAISON SRLS

60 452547 082020CIGS119558 SHARON S.A.S. DI SARNELLI SHARON and C.

61 452489 082020CIGS120987 DPX SRL

62 452490 082020CIGS117084 RISTORANTE LO SCRIGNO

63 452492 082020CIGS119150 AUTOSERVICE SEAR'S SRL

64 452495 082020CIGS120998 EDIL DESIGN SRLS

65 452513 082020CIGS120997 ELIOMOBILI S.R.L.

66 452514 082020CIGS121002 PARKING TORRENOVA SRL

67 452515 082020CIGS120694 BENI IMMOBILI SRL

68 452516 082020CIGS121003 DANIELE GIUSEPPE



69 452516 082020CIGS121004 DANIELE GIUSEPPE

70 452517 082020CIGS121006 PTF PONTEGGI SRLS A SOCIO UNICO

71 452529 082020CIGS121007 LA MAGNOLIA SRL SEMPLIFICATA

72 452543 082020CIGS121009 MA.FRA. SRL

73 452641 082020CIGS121000 LIVERO FULVIO

74 452642 082020CIGS120967 ARCANGELI IACOPO

75 452643 082020CIGS120789 TUIO COSMOS TOUR SRLS

76 452711 082020CIGS064888 CHIESA CRISTIANA EVANGELICA CINESE ONLUS

77 452817 082020CIGS120981 GRANO 13 SRL

78 452796 082020CIGS106581 DA NOI POKE SRLS

79 452842 082020CIGS119437 CEDA LIDO   SOCIETA A RESPONSABILITA LIMITATA

80 452982 082020CIGS108279 TISKI SRL

81 452983 082020CIGS106612 IMPRESA E SERVIZI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

82 453073 082020CIGS121012 CASA DELL'APE MAIA SRLS

83 453068 082020CIGS120929 AG POWER SSD A RL

84 453136 082020CIGS120474 UNIVERSO ALIMENTARE SRL

85 453235 082020CIGS121014 AZIENDA AGRICOLA FLLI NESTA ENZO E MASSIMO SOCSEMPLICE AGRICOLA

86 453237 082020CIGS120652 BUTTARO SILVIA

87 453322 082020CIGS120968 VINORE' DISTRIBUZIONE SRLS

88 453315 082020CIGS091694 FATE E FOLLETI SOC COOP

89 453424 082020CIGS121016 FUEL   MORE SRL

90 453519 082020CIGS120779 PRAXIS MEDICAL NETWORK SRL

91 453516 082020CIGS120878 CONDOMINIO VIA PIENZA 4 299

92 453592 082020CIGS120723 RUSCIO ALESSANDRO

93 453533 082020CIGS120425 ELM SRL

94 453627 082020CIGS072661 IL MIO FIORAIO SNC

95 453626 082020CIGS120910 SCARDAONI LUISELLA

96 453630 082020CIGS121028 SIMONE FILOMENA

97 453629 082020CIGS121023 RENGA PAOLA

98 453678 082020CIGS121015 G.L.A.U

99 453691 082020CIGS120990 PR 50 SRL UNIPERSONALE

100 453728 082020CIGS121034 PELLEGRINO FABIO

101 453810 082020CIGS119816 CASA MARKET SNC DI HOSSAIN MD KAMAL E ALAM JAHANGIR

102 453818 082020CIGS086249 SICULE' SRL

103 453825 082020CIGS055957 GINE GIO SRL

104 453819 082020CIGS120862 ZAMBARDINO GIUSEPPE

105 453813 082020CIGS121019 IPPOLITI RENZO

106 453826 082020CIGS120783 SODANI 2S SOCCOOPERATIVA

107 453827 082020CIGS120834 VENTISETTE 07 SRL

108 453833 082020CIGS120736 SODANI SIMONA

109 453829 082020CIGS120722 SEGNERI VIAGGI E CROCIERE S.R.L.

110 453817 082020CIGS087426 BAR SRL SEMPILIFICATA

111 453917 082020CIGS120978 PADREVECCHI   C SRL

112 453913 082020CIGS075280 VEMAR SRL

113 453936 082020CIGS120606 DE SANCTIS GIOACCHINO

114 453932 082020CIGS117620 INGLESE CARLO LEONE

115 453934 082020CIGS120417 PEGASO SRL

116 453990 082020CIGS121010 TAVERNA DELLA ROCCA SRL

117 453995 082020CIGS121059 R B THE BUSINESS ANATOMY SRLS

118 454003 082020CIGS121013 LGF SRL

119 454088 082020CIGS121017 SEXSTANTE SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA SEMPLIFICATA

120 454091 082020CIGS121046 AQUASHINE SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA S

121 454101 082020CIGS121053 LG SRLS

122 454177 082020CIGS120656 SMARTSOFT SRL

123 454176 082020CIGS121061 STUDIO FABRIZIO SIMEONI

124 454178 082020CIGS120965 FRANCESCHELLI IOLANDA MATILDE

125 454179 082020CIGS121063 DARWINPET SRLS

126 454188 082020CIGS121047 GLOBAL SERVICE SRL

127 454181 082020CIGS118079 VIVART FOOD SRL

128 454250 082020CIGS119873 A.N.A.C.A.P.

129 454253 082020CIGS121071 CRM SRL SEMPLIFICATA

130 454256 082020CIGS119834 SUCCESSORI LELLI SRL

131 454260 082020CIGS121073 ERRICO ALESSANDRA

132 454266 082020CIGS120887 ASSOCIAZIONE LEA   LIBERI EDITORI E AUTORI

133 454265 082020CIGS083615 FISH LAB SRL

134 454273 082020CIGS121084 OPTYMUM SRL

135 454307 082020CIGS121026 SDC PROJECT GROUP SRLS

136 454306 082020CIGS121025 ECO SIMBRUINI SOCCOOP A MUT PREV

137 454316 082020CIGS121068 DOMINA TOURS SRL

138 454352 082020CIGS121055 ADC EDILIZIA SRLS

139 454356 082020CIGS120766 TELEDRIN SRLS

140 454434 082020CIGS121030 BADDAR AMIR



141 454442 082020CIGS121089 ARICCIAINBOCCA SRL

142 454440 082020CIGS121043 SARA INGEGNERIA   SICUREZZA SRLS

143 454445 082020CIGS059563 MINIBAR SNC DI BURINI TIZIANA

144 454444 082020CIGS121042 RAMPELLO ALESSANDRO

145 454449 082020CIGS121092 FASE SNC

146 454503 082020CIGS121079 INGROSSO PIANTE E FIORI DI DE ANGELIS DEBORA

147 454505 082020CIGS120671 NOISE   WORK SRLS

148 454514 082020CIGS120494 AGRI-PREVIDENT

149 454511 082020CIGS121040 NOTARI MAURO

150 454600 082020CIGS121101 SCHIAVETTI ROSETTA

151 454602 082020CIGS121086 INFINITY SAS DI BADDAR ALESSIA

152 454610 082020CIGS121103 CONSORZIO GRUPPO INFISSI ITALIA

153 454611 082020CIGS121111 PROMARK SRL

154 454615 082020CIGS121065 TRINACRIA 2 SNC DI BADDAR LAILA   C

155 454620 082020CIGS090701 VITTORIA SRL

156 454624 082020CIGS121097 RIDOLFI SRLS

157 454628 082020CIGS120538 FERRAMENTA PRATI FISCALI SRL

158 454614 082020CIGS121093 GEOCOMPANY SRL

159 454625 082020CIGS119534 LAGUNAS SRL

160 454703 082020CIGS121085 BIOTEMA S.R.L.

161 454710 082020CIGS053585 EVOLUTION GADGETS SAS DI FIORENTE DANIELE

162 454756 082020CIGS121120 GALASSO MARIO

163 454757 082020CIGS121115 CIRILLI  ANNA MARIA

164 454761 082020CIGS108944 F.LLI TESTA E CO. SRL

165 454763 082020CIGS121125 DI MARCO GIUSEPPINA

166 454765 082020CIGS120758 EMME ORO SRL

167 454772 082020CIGS106082 MALZONE  ALESSIA

168 454767 082020CIGS121081 BAIOCCO SIMONETTA

169 454769 082020CIGS120839 BL 13 SRL

170 454770 082020CIGS069689 CORNETTO CAFFE'' DI MANINI ITALO E MANINI MICHELE S.N.C.

171 454774 082020CIGS059659 RICCI ROBERTO

172 454775 082020CIGS120771 SILVESTRO MORENO

173 454779 082020CIGS120858 BL 13 SRL

174 454778 082020CIGS108988 TET SRL

175 454839 082020CIGS121121 AURELI ALESSANDRA

176 454838 082020CIGS121136 MM EDILIZIA SRLS

177 454847 082020CIGS121060 EURALES

178 454916 082020CIGS120838 CONSULENZA DI DIREZIONE AZIENDALE 2 SRL

179 454952 082020CIGS121143 CARGO TEAM 2013 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

180 454951 082020CIGS120464 EREDI DI MARIO ERRIQUEZ

181 455005 082020CIGS121141 CONSULENZE PROFESSIONALI SRL S

182 455008 082020CIGS120688 RISTOSERVIZI SRL

183 455007 082020CIGS121147 CEDRINI ANNA

184 455009 082020CIGS121149 TOMA SERVICE SRLS

185 455010 082020CIGS120248 CIMIGNOLI GINO

186 455012 082020CIGS121150 LOTTI PAOLA E LOTTI LUIGINA SNC

187 455019 082020CIGS079018 PAPAGNI PAOLO

188 455059 082020CIGS121154 DULCETTI PAOLA

189 455060 082020CIGS090491 RC SRL

190 455063 082020CIGS114433 HM02 SRL

191 455132 082020CIGS120245 CIES CENTRO INFORMAZIONE E EDUCAZIONE ALLO SVILUPPO

192 455135 082020CIGS121020 MARINACCI FLAVIO

193 455137 082020CIGS091525 M.V.M.  S.R.L.

194 455183 082020CIGS120945 PADOVANI VALTER

195 455184 082020CIGS121108 SISTEMA MODA SRL

196 455195 082020CIGS113977 TALENTINA S.R.L.

197 455488 082020CIGS096838 ZHONG CHENG SRL

198 455701 082020CIGS121183 RAS TRAVEL AGENCY SRLS

199 455694 082020CIGS113328 DE SANCTIS SONIA

200 455695 082020CIGS121049 DIMENSIONE LAVORO SRL

201 455786 082020CIGS118268 STUDIO AVVISATI SRL

202 455768 082020CIGS121206 CRIVELLI SRLS

203 455765 082020CIGS121031 MAGNA ROMA

204 455769 082020CIGS121112 BBCA ONLUS

205 455777 082020CIGS120303 RASHID MOHAMMED HARUNUR

206 455782 082020CIGS119863 GALLO GIUSEPPE

207 455845 082020CIGS121218 BRACAGLIA FILOMENA

208 455855 082020CIGS121200 GPF BULLONERIE DI FOLGORI FRANCO

209 455850 082020CIGS115368 LILLY STYLE DI SANTO PATRUNO

210 455908 082020CIGS120922 SBARBATI DOMENICO

211 455914 082020CIGS121124 CIAK DIFFUSIONE SRL

212 455947 082020CIGS121157 CRESCERE INSIEME DI VITALE S.  and  C. S.A.S.



213 455950 082020CIGS121231 GAROFOLI IMPIANTI SRL S

214 455948 082020CIGS120692 SICILIANO DOMENICO

215 455957 082020CIGS121076 CARROZZERIE ORAZI SAS DI ORAZI OMBRETTA E C

216 455954 082020CIGS121237 FEPAR PETROLI SNC

217 455961 082020CIGS120695 CRIAL SRL

218 455964 082020CIGS121210 ROMA DODICI SRL

219 456016 082020CIGS108893 TOMASI SHOP SRL

220 456015 082020CIGS121245 LA NUOVA VERA SRL

221 456013 082020CIGS121201 MASTER COFFEE   SRL UNIPERSONALE

222 456014 082020CIGS121070 RELIABLE LEVEL SRL

223 456056 082020CIGS121219 ARTA SAS DI FRANCO DI MANNO -SABAUD

224 456062 082020CIGS079392 PIMAGI   SRL SEMPLIFICATA

225 456057 082020CIGS119469 KALEMINALI ALESSIA

226 456059 082020CIGS101100 STUDIO EOOS TECHNOLOGY SRL

227 456060 082020CIGS121257 LA VERA SRL

228 456058 082020CIGS113156 SUN DIVERS SRL

229 456061 082020CIGS121232 BELLI SRL

230 456120 082020CIGS121230 ELA BAR SRL

231 456108 082020CIGS120611 SCESCETUA SNC

232 456112 082020CIGS037653 FURMIN S.R.L.

233 456114 082020CIGS120923 DOMUS MEDICA SRL

234 456117 082020CIGS120515 FARMMINELLI SNC DEI DRI GIOVANNA E MICHELE

235 456134 082020CIGS120939 GIULIANI MAURO FERDINANDO

236 456126 082020CIGS110386 MUSCI SNC DI FUSCO E GIULIANI

237 456125 082020CIGS110344 CHIERUZZI SIMONE

238 456122 082020CIGS121021 COORDINAMENTO ITALIANO NGO INTERNAZIONALI

239 456143 082020CIGS121127 ANIENE CATERING SRL

240 456136 082020CIGS120815 ECOGILGIO SRLS

241 456131 082020CIGS121268 L''ISOLA CHE NON C''E'' S.R.L.

242 456183 082020CIGS121261 VILLANOVA 2018 SRL

243 456186 082020CIGS121264 MAZZINI 2000 SRL

244 456187 082020CIGS108708 L'ALBERO D'ORO

245 456185 082020CIGS121186 L'AUTO PER TUTTI DI CECCARINI LUCA

246 456190 082020CIGS121251 GC FASHION GROUP SRLS

247 456191 082020CIGS110823 SPA DI PAOLO E LAURA CURTARELLI SNC

248 456189 082020CIGS121227 FMA  SRL

249 456195 082020CIGS121195 DAMEA SRLS

250 456194 082020CIGS118201 LA GIULIVA SNC


